Jun 30 2024 (19:12)

India Rail Info

Gita Jayanti Express/11842 - Exp - NCR
NDLS/New Delhi to VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction
7h 45m - 411 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

KKDE
NLKR
KUN
PNP
SMK
SNP
SZM
NDLS
NZM
FDB
PWL
HDL
KSV
CHJ
MT)
AGC
DHO
GWL
VGLJ
LAR
UDPR
TKMG
KHGP
ISHN
MCSC
KURJ

0 N o ul b WN -

N NN NMNNN@®S 2 O O a4 a4 o a4 o
u b WN - O0VOIOUIDWN-=O

N
[e)}

Jun 30 2024 (19:12)

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
Kurukshetra Junction 15:10 3
Nilokheri 15:21 15:23 2m |1
Karnal 15:36 15:38 2m |1
Panipat Junction 16:02 16:04 2m |2
Samalkha 16:17 16:19 2m |1
Sonipat Junction 16:53 16:55 2m |1
Sabzi Mandi 17:30 17:32 2m |2
New Delhi 18:05 18:20 15m |4
Hazrat Nizamuddin 18:31 18:33 2m |4
Faridabad 18:52 18:54 2m (3
Palwal 19:26 19:28 2m |5
Hodal 19:49 19:50 m
Kosi Kalan 20:02 20:04 2m |2
Chata 20:15 20:16 Tm |1
Mathura Junction 20:40 20:45 5m |5
Agra Cantt. 21:35 21:40 5m |1
Dholpur Junction 22:43 22:45 2m |0
Gwalior Junction 00:16 00:18 2m |1
VGL Jhansi Junction 02:05 02:13 8m
Lalitpur Junction 03:45 04:05 20m |1
Udaipura 04:30 04:32 2m |0
Tikamgarh 04:48 04:50 2m |0
Khargapur 05:19 05:21 2m |0
Ishanagar 05:39 05:41 2m |0
MCRS Chhatarpur 06:00 06:02 2m |1
Khajuraho Junction 08:00 1,2

https://indiarailinfo.com

NN NN NDDNDNDDNNDR AR A O @R A Q@A a3 aa i

17

33

67

85

113
153
157
165
185
215
245
257
267
298
352
405
470
568
658
690
710
746
768
793
824

256
251
235
226
235
222
214
207
302
199
190
189
187
177
167
175
212
258
369
331
349
291
263
307

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR




